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砲丸投 M85 1 6.47 27 1300 竹井　保満 86 大　 阪  3.0kg

砲丸投 M85 2 5.91 27 1272 岩泉　暢 89 大　 阪  3.0kg

砲丸投 M80 1 6.29 29 0007 眞藤　壽美夫 82 奈　 良  3.0kg

砲丸投 M75 1 8.39 27 1236 高岡　宣雄 78 大　 阪  4.0kg

砲丸投 M70 1 10.44 28 0190 上月　賢三 70 兵　 庫  4.0kg

砲丸投 M70 2 9.09 27 1485 佐藤　充 72 大　 阪  4.0kg

砲丸投 M70 3 8.72 27 1386 東　一良 74 大　 阪  4.0kg

砲丸投 M70 4 8.61 27 1327 樋口　浩一 74 大　 阪  4.0kg

砲丸投 M70 5 8.45 27 1502 山田　浩平 74 大　 阪  4.0kg

砲丸投 M70 6 7.70 50 0326 谷　敏克 70 一　 般  4.0kg

砲丸投 M65 1 9.33 27 0057 内藤　憲雄 66 大　 阪  5.0kg

砲丸投 M65 2 8.00 27 1065 釣部　義久 67 大　 阪  5.0kg

砲丸投 M65 3 6.40 27 1454 上野　慶三 67 大　 阪  5.0kg

砲丸投 M65 DNS 27 1315 和田　尚 67 大　 阪  5.0kg

砲丸投 M65 NM 27 1486 本田　豊 65 大　 阪  5.0kg

砲丸投 M60 1 10.95 31 0686 福代　裕 60 鳥　 取  5.0kg

砲丸投 M60 2 9.05 27 1501 村上　肇 61 大　 阪  5.0kg

砲丸投 M60 3 7.49 50 0324 武田　忠義 60 一　 般  5.0kg

砲丸投 M60 4 7.21 29 1421 中川　高吉 64 奈　 良  5.0kg

砲丸投 M55 1 9.30 28 0179 船引　規正 56 兵　 庫  6.0kg

砲丸投 M55 2 8.82 27 0595 松澤　尚明 58 大　 阪  6.0kg

砲丸投 M55 3 7.70 50 0356 中司　道幸 58 一　 般  6.0kg

砲丸投 M50 1 9.58 22 1071 都築　大 51 愛　 知  6.0kg

砲丸投 M50 2 6.21 50 0395 川村　直樹 50 一般・富山  6.0kg

砲丸投 M45 1 11.24 36 0437 山本　高輝 45 徳　 島  7.260kg

砲丸投 M40 1 8.00 27 1494 竹本　暁紀 42 大　 阪  7.260kg

砲丸投 M40 2 7.26 31 0743 今出　紀之 41 鳥　 取  7.260kg

砲丸投 W65 DNS 29 0238 眞藤　嘉子 69 奈　 良  3.0kg

砲丸投 W24- 1 8.07 50 0371 井阪　美雪 24 一　般  4.0kg

円盤投 M85 1 15.80 27 1239 臼井　徹範 87 大　 阪  1.0kg

円盤投 M85 2 10.83 27 1272 岩泉　暢 89 大　 阪  1.0kg

円盤投 M80 1 11.52 29 0007 眞藤　壽美夫 82 奈　 良  1.0kg

円盤投 M75 1 23.54 27 1236 高岡　宣雄 78 大　 阪  1.0kg

円盤投 M75 2 18.52 27 0187 壷井　宏 77 大　 阪  1.0kg

円盤投 M70 1 24.72 27 1327 樋口　浩一 74 大　 阪  1.0kg

円盤投 M70 2 18.48 27 1502 山田　浩平 74 大　 阪  1.0kg

円盤投 M70 3 16.21 27 1538 宮﨑　義弘 74 大　 阪  1.0kg

円盤投 M65 1 30.59 27 1315 和田　尚 67 大　 阪  1.0kg

円盤投 M65 2 28.54 27 0057 内藤　憲雄 66 大　 阪  1.0kg

円盤投 M65 3 22.08 27 1065 釣部　義久 67 大　 阪  1.0kg

円盤投 M60 1 43.20 31 0686 福代　裕 60 鳥　 取  1.0kg

円盤投 M60 2 27.84 27 0872 岡　繁 60 大　 阪  1.0kg

円盤投 M55 1 27.66 27 0595 松澤　尚明 58 大　 阪  1.5kg

円盤投 M55 2 25.77 19 0403 山口　不二雄 56 福　 井  1.5kg

円盤投 M55 3 18.38 24 0095 廣垣　正治 57 三　 重  1.5kg

円盤投 M50 1 29.83 25 0789 大世古　智 53 滋　 賀  1.5kg

円盤投 M50 DNS 27 1488 菅原　保一 54 大　 阪  1.5kg

円盤投 M45 1 29.49 36 0437 山本　高輝 45 徳　 島  2.0kg

円盤投 M45 2 28.27 50 0318 黄田　俊英 45 一般・兵庫  2.0kg

円盤投 M45 3 20.65 24 0308 小野　映一 48 三　 重  2.0kg

円盤投 M40 1 24.79 27 1494 竹本　暁紀 42 大　 阪  2.0kg

円盤投 M40 2 21.02 31 0743 今出　紀之 41 鳥　 取  2.0kg

円盤投 W70 1 12.93 28 0200 結城　香枝子 72 兵　 庫  1.0kg
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円盤投 W65 1 25.55 22 0607 加藤　敦子 69 愛　 知  1.0kg

円盤投 W65 2 16.49 30 0371 関　めり子 66 和歌山  1.0kg

円盤投 W65 DNS 29 0238 眞藤　嘉子 69 奈　 良  1.0kg

円盤投 W55 1 18.08 25 0193 前田　賀屋子 58 滋　 賀  1.0kg

円盤投 W24- 1 22.74 50 0371 井阪　美雪 24 一　般  1.0kg

ハンマー投 M85 1 17.16 27 1300 竹井　保満 86 大　 阪  3.0kg

ハンマー投 M70 1 25.95 50 0326 谷　敏克 70 一　般  4.0kg

ハンマー投 M70 DNS 27 1108 目　利雄 71 大　 阪  4.0kg

ハンマー投 M65 1 25.35 27 1065 釣部　義久 67 大　 阪  5.0kg

ハンマー投 M55 1 14.02 24 0095 廣垣　正治 57 三　 重  6.0kg

ハンマー投 M50 1 12.23 50 0395 川村　直樹 50 一般・富山  6.0kg

ハンマー投 M45 1 22.29 24 0308 小野　映一 48 三　 重  7.260kg

ハンマー投 M40 1 31.84 27 1509 辻内　良治 41 大　 阪  7.260kg

ハンマー投 M40 2 25.81 31 0743 今出　紀之 41 鳥　 取  7.260kg

ハンマー投 M40 NM 28 1299 中村　修 41 兵　 庫  7.260kg

ハンマー投 M40 DNS 26 0701 高橋　俊夫 44 京　 都  7.260kg

ハンマー投 M40 DNS 27 1419 竹内　亮 41 大　 阪  7.260kg

ハンマー投 W70 DNS 28 0200 結城　香枝子 72 兵　 庫  3.0kg

ハンマー投 W65 1 30.25 22 0607 加藤　敦子 69 愛　 知  3.0kg

ハンマー投 W55 1 24.20 25 0193 前田　賀屋子 58 滋　 賀  3.0kg

やり投 M85 1 15.39 27 1300 竹井　保満 86 大　 阪  400g

やり投 M80 1 14.39 29 0007 眞藤　壽美夫 82 奈　 良  400g

やり投 M75 1 22.05 27 1236 高岡　宣雄 78 大　 阪  500g

やり投 M75 2 21.09 27 0187 壷井　宏 77 大　 阪  500g

やり投 M70 1 27.21 27 1485 佐藤　充 72 大　 阪  500g

やり投 M70 2 23.35 27 1386 東　一良 74 大　 阪  500g

やり投 M70 3 22.44 50 0326 谷　敏克 70 一　般  500g

やり投 M70 4 12.83 27 1538 宮﨑　義弘 74 大　 阪  500g

やり投 M70 DNS 28 0190 上月　賢三 70 兵　 庫  500g

やり投 M65 1 32.44 27 0057 内藤　憲雄 66 大　 阪  600g

やり投 M65 2 32.16 27 1315 和田　尚 67 大　 阪  600g

やり投 M65 3 23.45 27 0173 水谷　勝重 66 大　 阪  600g

やり投 M65 DNS 26 0661 木村　孝博 68 京　 都  600g

やり投 M60 1 30.74 27 0872 岡　繁 60 大　 阪  600g

やり投 M55 1 33.26 19 0403 山口　不二雄 56 福　 井  700g

やり投 M50 1 22.47 50 0307 山西　孝幸 54 一般・兵庫  700g

やり投 M45 1 24.70 24 0308 小野　映一 48 三　 重  800g

やり投 M45 NM 50 0323 毛利　浩 48 一　般  800g

やり投 M40 1 31.65 27 1494 竹本　暁紀 42 大　 阪  800g

やり投 M40 2 23.87 28 1299 中村　修 41 兵　 庫  800g

やり投 M35 DNS 28 1219 山﨑　泰三 39 兵　 庫  800g

やり投 W70 1 16.89 28 0200 結城　香枝子 72 兵　 庫  400g

やり投 W65 DNS 29 0238 眞藤　嘉子 69 奈　 良  400g

やり投 W55 1 24.20 25 0193 前田　賀屋子 58 滋　 賀  500g

やり投 W35 DNS 26 0773 俣野　美貴 38 京　 都  600g

ソフトボール投 M70 DNS 27 1346 西村　尚武 71 大　 阪  

ソフトボール投 M65 1 46.64 50 0320 上田　健二 67 一　般  　

ソフトボール投 M55 1 71.97 19 0403 山口　不二雄 56 福　 井  　

ソフトボール投 M55 2 66.38 25 0612 三宅　克之 55 滋　 賀  　

ソフトボール投 M55 3 56.09 25 0812 薮内　悟 59 滋　 賀  　

ソフトボール投 M50 1 53.18 26 0390 荒川　信良 54 京　 都  　

ソフトボール投 M45 1 76.34 27 0943 井指　康裕 47 大　 阪  　

ソフトボール投 M45 2 74.28 50 0365 岡邉　智之 47 一　般  　
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ソフトボール投 M45 3 67.31 50 0318 黄田　俊英 45 一般・兵庫  　

ソフトボール投 M45 4 42.20 26 0637 狩野　太郎 46 京　 都  　

ソフトボール投 M35 1 56.41 50 0321 木本　茂晃 39 一　般  　

ソフトボール投 M35 DNS 28 1219 山﨑　泰三 39 兵　 庫  　

ソフトボール投 M25 1 51.54 50 0398 竹中　雅人 27 一　般  　

ソフトボール投 W45 1 28.35 50 0366 岡邉　ひとみ 45 一　般  　


